STOCK NAME : Century C Int'l

Director/Cnief Executive

LO YUK Sul

STOCK NAME : Cons Elec Power

Director/Chief Executive

HO PING CHANG EDDIE

STOCK MWAME : First Asia Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

LAM HOW MUK PETER

KWOK WAL TAK

KWOK WAT MiNG

STOCKX NAME : Hopewell Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

HO PING CHANG EDDIE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS!/CHIER EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATLONS REPORT - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGKHENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0355)

G/E Class

(0166)

G OPT

G OPT

(0054)

Ccmpany Name

PALIBURG HCLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG HCLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

Company Hame

COHSOLIDATED ELECTRIC POWER AS-
IA LTD

Company Name
FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDI-
NGS LTD

FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDI-
NGS LTD

FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDI-
KNGS LTD

Company Name
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRIC POMER AS-
1A LTD

Quantity

3,850,000

15,000, 000

22,400,000

Quantity

2,000,000

Quantity

14,000,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

Quantity

2,000,000

Exercise Period

Exercise Period

060794-050104

Exercise Period

170196- 160106

190196- 180106

180196-170106

Exercise Period

050794 -050104

PRINTED : 13/02/96 PAGE

Ex. Price Consideration

13.000 0
0.832 0
0.850 [

Ex. Price Consideration

10,780 1

Ex. Price Consideration

0.450 1
0.450 1
0.450 1

Ex. Price Consideration

1



STOCK NAME : Kwong Sang Hong

Director/Chief Executive

TOSE PHILIP LEIGHA

LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS

WONG WING CHEONG PETER

CHEUNG HOH KIT EDWIN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
{GRARTS, ASSIGNMENTS AMD EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0189)

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

6 ORD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

6 ORD

G ORD

G ORD

KUONG
L1

KHONG
Lp

KHONG
LTD

KWONG
LT0

KWONG
LTD

KWONG
LTD

KWONG
LT

KWOKG
L1

KHWORG
LTD

Company Name

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANG

SANC

HONG INTERNATIONAL

HONG INTERNATIONAL

HONG INTERWATIONAL

HOMG INTERNATIONAL

HONG INTERNATIOMAL

HONG INTERNATIONAL

HONG ENTERNATIONAL

HONG INTERNATIONAL

HONG INTERNATIOHAL

HONG [HTERNATIONAL

HONG INTERNATIONAL

.

Quantity

5,000,000

1,000,000

2,500,000

5,000,000

1,000,000

500,000

1,500,000

5,000,000

1,000,000

200,000

1,000,000

Exercise Period

050896-040800

030893-020897

161194-151198

050896-040800

140892- 130896

030893-020897

161194-151198

050896-040800

010393-280297

010394-280298

PRINTED : 13/02/96 PACGE :

Ex. Price Consideration

2.635 1
1.910 1
1.850 1
2.635 1
1.910 1
2.090 1
1.850 1
2.635 1
1.910 1
2.680 1
2.375 1
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STGCK MAME : Kwung Sang Hong

dDirector/thief Executive

CHEUNG HON KIT FDWIN

STOCK AME : Lam Soon Food

Director/Chief Executive

POON PIK KIN THOMAS

STOCK HAME : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK suUl

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
(GRANTS, /.SSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0189)

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD
G ORD
G ORD

(0617)

(ompany Name

......... Seamsesassecccessasests

KWORG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -
LT

KNONG SANG HOMG INTERNATIONAL -
LTD

KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -
LTD

KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIDNAL
Lo

Company Name

FLOURTECH INTEKNATIONAL HOLDIN-
GS LTD

LAM SOON FOOD INDUSTRIES LTD

LAM SOOK FOOD THDUSTRIES LTD

LAM SOON FOOD INDUSTRIES LTD

Company Name
REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLBIRGS LT-
D

Quantity

..................

1,000,000

5,000,000

1,000,000

2,000,000

Quantity

..................

720,000

1,000,000
250,000

250,000

Quantity

22,400,000

Exercise Period

010394-280298

161194-151198

260795-250799

050896-040800

Exercise Period

010293-310103

081193-071103

240195-230105

080595-070505

Exercise Period

PRINTED : 13/02/96

Ex. Price Consideration

2.138 1
2.635 1
1.750 1
1.910 1

Ex. Price Consideration

........ 4% sasasassesssaama

0.000 1
1.944 1
1.398 1
1.273 1

PAGE :



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 13/02/96  PAGE : &
DIRECTORS* /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
(GRAKTS, NSSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK KAME : Peregrine Inv (009G)
Director/Chief Executive G/E Class tompany Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
LEUKG PAK TO FRANCIS G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 500,000 080894-0708%8 17.200 1
L0
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 250,000 260795-250799 7.900 1
LT0
G ORD PEREGRINE INYESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 50,000  030297-040206 11,900 1
LT
G ORD PEREGRINE IRVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 75,000  050200-040206 11.900 1
LD
G ORD PEREGRIKE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 125,000  050201-040206 11.%00 1
LD
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD 2,500,000  030893-020897 1.850 1
G ORD THE KMONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD 5,000,000 161194-121198 2.635 1
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD 1,000,000 050896- 040800 1.910 1
MERCER ALAN KENIETH G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDIMGS- 100,000 080894-070898 16.300 1
LT
G ORD PEREGRINE INMVESTHENTS HOLDINGS- 209,000 260795-250799 7.900 i
L70
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 40,000 050299-040206 11.900 1
LD
G CRD PEREGRINE [NVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 60,000 050200-040206 11.900 1
LT




STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv

Director/thief Executive

MERCER ALAN KENMETH

WONG WING CHEONG PETER

TOSE PHILIP LEIGH

SECURITIES (DI4CLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORSS /CHII:F EXECUTIVES® NOT!FICATIONS REPORT - B
¢GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0090)
G/E Ciass Campany Name Quantity
G ORD PEREGRINE [NVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 100,000
LTD
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDIHGS- 200,000
LD
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 230,000
LTD
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTHENTS HOLDINMGS- 250,000
LD
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 50,000
LD
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTHMENTS HOLDINGS- 75,000
LD
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 125,000
LD
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD 500,000
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG [INT*L LTD 1,500,000
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD 5,000,000
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD 1,000,000
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 500,000
L1D
G ORD PEREGRIKE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 250,000

LT

Exercise Period

050201-040206

130793-120797

080894 -070898

260795-250799

050299-060206

050200-040206

050201-040206

140892-130895%

030893-020897

161194-151198

050894-040800

080894-070898

260795-250799

PRINTED : 13/02/96

Ex. Price Consideration

11.900

7.950

17.200

7.900

11.900

11.900

11.900

2.090

1.850

2.635

1.910

17.200

7.500

PAGE :
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STOCK WAME : Peregrine Inv

Director/Chief Executive

tOSE PHILLP LEtcH

STOCK NAME : Regal Int*l

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK SUl

STOCK NAME : Suma Int'l told

Director/thief Executive

CHAN SIK MING HRRRY

LAU HING HUNG

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B

(CRANTS, ACSIGNMENTS AND EXEACISES OF RICHTS)

(00%0)

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

(0078}

G ORD

{0567)

£ ORD

Company Name

PEREGRINE INVESTHENTS HOLDINGS-
LTD

PEREGRINE [MVESTKENTS HOLDINGS-
L1

PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS®
Lo

THE KWONG SANG HONG IKT'L LTD

THE KWOHG SAHG HONG INTEL LTD

{ompany Name

PALIBURG FOLDINGS LTD

PALIBURG tOLDINGS LTD

Company Hame
SUWA INTENNATIONAL HOLDIKGS LT-
1}

SUWA INTEItHATIONAL HOLDINGS LT-
b

Quantity

75,000

123,000

5,000,000

1,000,000

Quantity

..................

3,650,000

15,000,000

CQuantity

4,380,000

4,380,000

Exercise Period

050299-040208

050200- 040206

050201-040206

161194-151198

050896-040800

Exercise Period

Exercise Period

PRIHTED : 13702/96 PAGE :

Ex. Price Consideratien

11.900 1
11.900 1
11,900 1
2.635 1
1.910 1

Ex. Price Consideration

Ex. Price Consideration

6



STOCK NAME : Wai Kea Hold
Director/Chief Executive

HONG CHE MING

ZEN WEI PAD WILLIAM

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
{GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0610)

G/E Class Company Name Quantity
Gt i ke om0 so0,000
G 0PT WAl XKEE HOLDINGS LTD 7,200,000
G 0BT UAI KEE HULDINGS LTD 1,800,000
G OPT WAT KEE HOLDINGS LTD 5,000,000

wewnw END OF REPORT “+**=

Exercise Period
or1073-3008%6
011093-300996
100494090497

100995-090998

PRINTED : 13/02/96 PAGE :

Ex. Price Consideration

1.130 1
1.130 1
1.230 1
1.750 1

7



NOTES:

N1

N2

N3

NS

Revised

Pursuant to a trust deed dated 6 February 1996, 414,000,000 shares were charged by Glaser Holdings limited, s wholly-ouned subsidiary of Paliburg Holdings Limited ("PHL™), in favour
of BT Trustees (Hong Kong) Limited, the trustee for holders of the US$130 mitlion Exchangeable Guaranteed Bonds due 2001 (the "Bonds") issued by Paliburg International Finance
Limited, also a wholly-owned subsidiary of FHL, tnd initially comprised the exchange property covering the exchange rights under the Bonds, exercisable during the perfod from,
and including, 6 April 1996 up to, and including, 23 January 2001, at an initial effective exchange price of KK82.4171 per chare.

Exercise of share optiens

The increase in interest in shares in Conselidated Electric Power Asia Limited arises as a result of the sale on 9 February 1996 of 8,000,000 put options. The put options entitle

the buyer thereof, upon exercise, to sell a total of 8,000,000 shares in Consolidated Electriec Power Asia Limited at a strike price of HK$14.80 per share. The put options were
sold at a premium of HK$1.054 per option.

As associates of Chen Tseng Tao, Thomas ceased to be one of the beneficiaries of The Pastur

e Trust on 18 December 1995, Chen Tseng Tao, Thomas also ceased to have deemed interests
in shares of Amoy Properties Ltd and Grand Hotel Holdings Ltd on 1€ December 1995(these s

hares were held by subsidiaries of Hang Lung Development Co Ltd).





