### PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 1

10.780

### SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0355)					
G/E Class	Company Name	' <del>-</del> '	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
G ORD	PALIBURG HCLDINGS LTD	3,650,000	•••••	13.000	0
G ORD	PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD	15,000,000		0.832	0
G ORD	REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-	22,400,000		0.850	0
(0166)					
G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
G OPT				10.780	1
(0273)					
G/E Class	• •	•			Consideration
G OPT					1
G OPT	FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDI- NGS LTD	10,000,000	190196-180106	0.450	1
G OPT	FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDI- NGS LTD	10,000,000	180196-170106	0.450	1
(0054)					
G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
	G/E Class G ORD G ORD (0166) G/E Class G OPT (0273) G/E Class G OPT G OPT G OPT (0054)	G/E Class Company Name  G ORD PALIBURG HCLDINGS LTD  G ORD REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-D  (0166)  G/E Class Company Name  G OPT CONSOLIDATED ELECTRIC POWER ASIA LTD  (0273)  G/E Class Company Name  G OPT FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD  (0054)	G/E   Class   Ccmpany Name   Quantity	Company Name   Quantity   Exercise Period	Class

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRIC POWER AS-

IA LTD

2,000,000

060794-050104

HO PING CHANG EDDIE

G OPT

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B

PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 2

### (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Kwong Sang Hong

(0189)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price (	Consideration
TOSE PHILIP LEIGH	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	2,500,000	030893-020897	1.850	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL •	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
WONG WING CHEONG PETER	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	500,000	140892-130896	2.090	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	1,500,000	030893-020897	1.850	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
CHEUNG HOW KIT EDWIN	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	200,000	010393-280297	2.680	1
	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	1,000,000	010394-280298	2.375	1

### PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 3

## SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Kwong Sang Hong

(0189)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
CHEUNG HOW KIT EDWIN		ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - LTD	1,000,000	010394-280298	2.138	1
	G	ORD	KWONG SANS HONG INTERNATIONAL -	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G	ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	1,000,000	260795-250799	1.750	1
	G	ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	2,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
STOCK NAME : Lam Soon Food		(0728)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
POON PIK KIN THOMAS	G	ORD	FLOURTECH INTERNATIONAL HOLDIN- GS LTD	720,000	010293-310103	0.000	1
	G	ORD	LAM SOON FOOD INDUSTRIES LTD	1,000,000	081193-071103	1.944	1
	G	ORD	LAM SOON FOOD INDUSTRIES LTD	250,000	240195-230105	1.398	1
	G	ORD	LAM SOON FOOD INDUSTRIES LTD	250,000	080595-070505	1.273	1
STOCK WAME : Paliburg Hold		(0617)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LO YUK SUI	G	ORD	REGAL HOIELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-	22,400,000	•••••	0.850	0

### SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 4

### DIRECTORS'/CHEEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv

(0098)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	C	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	500,000	080894-070898	17.200	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	250,000	260795-250799	7.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	50,000	050299-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	75,000	050200-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	125,000	050201-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG	SANG HONG INT'L LTD	2,500,000	030893-020897	1.850	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG	SANG HONG INT'L LTD	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG	SANG HONG INT'L LTD	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
MERCER ALAN KENNETH	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	100,000	080894-070898	16.300	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	200,000	260795-250799	7.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	40,000	050299-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LTD	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	60,000	050200-040206	11.900	1

## SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B

PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 5

(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv

(0090)

Director/(hief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
MERCER ALAN KENNETH	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	100,000	050201-040206	11.900	1
WONG WING CHEONG PETER	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	200,000	130793-120797	7.950	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	230,000	080894-070898	17.200	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	250,000	260795-250799	7.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	50,000	050299-040206	11.900	1
·	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	75,000	050200-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	125,000	050201-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD	500,000	140892-130896	2.090	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD	1,500,000	030893-020897	1.850	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
TOSE PHILIP LEIGH	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	500,000	080894-070898	17.200	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	250,000	260795-250799	7.900	1

#### PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 6

## SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv

(0090)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
YOSE PHILIP LEIGH	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	50,000	050299-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	75,000	050200-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS.	125,000	050201-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INT'L LTD	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l		(0078)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LO YUK SUI		ORD	PALIBURG FOLDINGS LTD	3,650,000		13.000	0
	G	ORD	PALIBURG FOLDINGS LTD	15,000,000		0.832	0
STOCK NAME : Suma Int'l Hold		(0567)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
CHAN SIK MING HARRY	E	ORD	SUWA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LT-	4,380,000	-	-	0
LAU WING HUNG	E	ORD	SUMA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LT-	4,380,000		-	0

# SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

PRINTED: 13/02/96 PAGE: 7

STOCK NAME : Wai Kee Hold

(0610)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class		Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
WONG CHE MING	G	OPT	UAI	AI KEE HOLDINGS LTD	500,000	011093-300996	1.130	1
ZEN WEI PAO WILLIAM	G	OPT	WAI	AI KEE HOLDINGS LTD	7,200,000	011093-300996	1.130	1
	G	OPT	WAI	AI KEE HOLDINGS LTD	1,800,000	100494-090497	1.230	1
	G	OPT	WAI	AI KEE HULDINGS LTD	5,000,000	100995-090998	1.750	1

\*\*\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*\*\*

#### NOTES:

- N1 Revised
- Pursuant to a trust deed dated 6 February 1996, 416,000,000 shares were charged by Glaser Holdings limited, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Paliburg Holdings Limited ("PHL"), in favour of BT Trustees (Hong Kong) Limited, the trustee for holders of the US\$130 million Exchangeable Guaranteed Bonds due 2001 (the "Bonds") issued by Paliburg International Finance Limited, also a wholly-owned subsidiary of FHL, and initially comprised the exchange property covering the exchange rights under the Bonds, exercisable during the period from, and including, 6 April 1996 up to, and including, 23 January 2001, at an initial effective exchange price of KK\$2.4173 per share.
- N3 Exercise of share options
- The increase in interest in shares in Consolidated Electric Power Asia Limited arises as a result of the sale on 9 February 1996 of 8,000,000 put options. The put options entitle the buyer thereof, upon exercise, to sell a total of 8,000,000 shares in Consolidated Electric Power Asia Limited at a strike price of HK\$14.80 per share. The put options were sold at a premium of HK\$1.054 per option.
- As associates of Chen Tseng Tao, Thomas ceased to be one of the beneficiaries of The Pasture Trust on 18 December 1995, Chen Tseng Tao, Thomas also ceased to have deemed interests in shares of Amoy Properties Ltd and Grand Hotel Holdings Ltd on 18 December 1995(these shares were held by subsidiaries of Hang Lung Development Co Ltd).